Product Brochure
ME7808C
Broadband and Millimeter Wave VNA
40 MHz to 110 GHz (expandable to 500 GHz)
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
2
Measurement Solutions from 40 MHz to 500 GHz
The ME7808C Broadband Vector Network Analyzer (VNA) is a high performance measurement solution that covers

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
11
Ordering Information
ME7808C-Broadband VNA, Single Sweep Coverage
from 40 MHz to 110 GHz
Consisting of the following:
37397D VNA, 40 MHz to 65 GHz (with Options 15V, 1A, and 2A)
3738A Broadband Test Set
MG3692B Synthesized Source, 2 to 20 GHz (with Options 1B, 3) (2 each)
3742A-EW Millimeter Wave Modules (two are required)
66670-2, Multiplexing Coupler (left)
66671-2, Multiplexing Coupler (right)
806-158, V Male to V Male Interconnect Cables (four are required)
3700C3 Console
ME7808C-SS020, On-site system assembly and verification
ME7808C, Millimeter Wave VNA, Discrete Band Coverage
to 500 GHz (with Waveguide Test Ports)
Consisting of the following:
Any 372xxD or 373xxD VNA (with Options 1A and 2A)
3738A Broadband Test Set
MG3692B Synthesized Source, 2 to 20 GHz (with options 1B, 3) (2 each)
Any 3740A-x or 3741A-x Millimeter Wave Modules (two are required)*
3700C3 Console
Millimeter-Wave Modules*
3740A-V Transmission/Reflection Module, 50 to 75 GHz
3740A-E Transmission/Reflection Module, 60 to 90 GHz
3740A-EE Transmission/Reflection Module, 56 to 94 GHz
3740A-W Transmission/Reflection Module, 75 to 110 GHz
3740A-EW Transmission/Reflection Module, 65 to 110 GHz
3741A-V Transmission Module, 50 to 75 GHz
3741A-E Transmission Module, 60 to 90 GHz
3741A-EE Transmission Module, 56 to 94 GHz
3741A-W Transmission Module, 75 to 110 GHz